PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 11069
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 11069
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Tenth International Conference on
Graphics and Image Processing
(ICGIP 2018)
Chunming Li

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 11069  1106901-2
  Contents
 xiii Authors
              xix          Conference Committees
             xxiii Introduction
Part One
   COMPUTER AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
 11069 02  Fluid sequence editing based on ARAP deformation model [11069-14]
 11069 03  Semi-implicit incompressible SPH fluid simulation in a marine simulator [11069-153]
 11069 04  A deep learning model compression algorithm based on optimal clustering [11069-171]
 11069 05  Vorticity constraints in multiphase flow mixture models [11069-48]
 11069 06  IDCDP: a novel data preprocessing method [11069-65]
 11069 07  REK-SVM: a robust and efficient SVM algorithm based on K-medians clustering [11069-85]
   COMPUTER VISION AND VISUALIZATION
 11069 08  High-performance image retrieval based on bitrate allocation [11069-116]
 11069 09  Region-based parallax-tolerant image stitching [11069-100]
 11069 0A  Visual odometry based on convolutional neural networks for large-scale scenes [11069-101]
 11069 0B  Background reconstruction via low rank tensor factorization [11069-156]
 11069 0C  A novel mask projection 3D printing scheme with visual surveillance [11069-172]
 11069 0D  Robot teaching playback based on machine vision and human hand demonstration
[11069-35]
 11069 0E  Stitching video streams captured by multi-UAVs with stabilization [11069-80]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 11069  1106901-3
 11069 0F  Panoramic video stitching based on multi-band image blending [11069-82]
   FACE DETECTION AND RECOGNITION
 11069 0G  CaCCNN: context-aware cascaded CNN for face detection [11069-104]
 11069 0H  Full batch loss for person re-identification [11069-118]
 11069 0I  Good practices on building effective CNN baseline model for person re-identification
[11069-145]
 11069 0J  Using KCF and face recognition for outdoor target tracking UAV [11069-155]
 11069 0K  Fusing the original and its mirror image to perform collaborative representation for face
recognition [11069-3]
 11069 0L  Deep face recognition with weighted center loss [11069-4]
 11069 0M  Sparse discriminative multi manifold embedding based on graph optimization [11069-42]
 11069 0N  Person re-identification for 365-day video surveillance based on stride convolutional neural
network [11069-138]
 11069 0O  Temporal attention quality aware network for video-based person re-identification [11069-94]
   FEATURE FUSION AND FEATURE MATCHING
 11069 0P  Enhanced deep feature representation for patent image classification [11069-129]
 11069 0Q  Shrimps classification based on multi-layer feature fusion [11069-16]